
Name Synod No. Diocese Tabled after February 2022 group of sessions

Simon Butler 221 Southwark Electronic signature 1

Alexander Berry 325 Leeds Electronic signature 2

Jo Winn-Smith 127 Guildford Electronic signature 3

Helen King 378 Oxford Electronic signature 4

Nic Tall 249 Bath & Wells Electronic signature 5

Andrew Dotchin 208 St Eds & Ips Electronic signature 6

Mae Christie 222 Southwark Electronic signature 7

Nicola Denyer 368 Newcastle Electronic signature 8

Ross Meikle 185 Oxford Electronic signature 9

Christina Baron 245 Bath & Wells Electronic signature 10

Timothy Norwood 188 Oxford Electronic signature 11

Margaret Sheather 316 Gloucester Electronic signature 12

Gill Frigerio 294 Coventry Electronic signature 13

Valerie Hallard 267 Carlisle Electronic signature 14

Fiona Jack 161 London Electronic signature 15

Julie Withers 283 Chester Electronic signature 16

Sue Slater 345 Lincoln Electronic signature 17

Wendy Dalrymple 141 Leicester Electronic signature 18

Fiona MacMillan 357 London Electronic signature 19

Felicity Cooke 303 Ely Electronic signature 20

Diana Tremayne 331 Leeds Electronic signature 21

Helen King 378 Oxford Electronic signature DUPLICATE

Judith Maltby 452 Universities & TEIs Electronic signature 22

Martin Poole 97 Chichester Electronic signature 23

Val Plumb 190 Oxford Electronic signature 24

Kenson Li 493 Coopted Electronic signature 25

Peter Barrett 373 Oxford Electronic signature 26

Matthew Parkes 417 Southwark Electronic signature 27

Kate Massey 100 Coventry Electronic signature 28

Jane Rosam 389 Rochester Electronic signature 29

Miranda Threlfall-Holmes 156 Liverpool Electronic signature 30

Sam Wilson 282 Chester Electronic signature 31



Chantal Noppen 108 Durham Electronic signature 32

Christine Burgess 266 Carlisle Electronic signature 33

Rachel Wakefield 206 St Albans Electronic signature 34

Katia D'Arcy-Cumber 271 Chelmsford Electronic signature 35

Lisa Battye 169 Manchester Electronic signature 36

Angus Goudie 300 Durham Electronic signature 37

Rebecca Mynett 396 St Albans Electronic signature 38

Cathy Rhodes 410 Sheffield Electronic signature 39

Chantal Noppen 108 Durham Electronic signature DUPLICATE

Carol Bates 220 Southwark Electronic signature 40

Gill Frigerio 294 Coventry Electronic signature DUPLICATE

Joel Love 202 Rochester Electronic signature 41

Jayne Ozanne 380 Oxford Electronic signature 42

Sammi Tooze 439 York Electronic signature 43

Sara Batts-Neale 80 Chelmsford Electronic signature 44

Martin Thorpe 155 Liverpool Electronic signature 45

Robert Thompson 166 London Electronic signature 46

Paul Waddell 418 Southwark Electronic signature 47

Gill Frigerio 294 Coventry Electronic signature DUPLICATE

Sheila Bissell 393 St Albans Electronic signature 48

Joshua Askwith 87 Chester Electronic signature 49

Priscilla White 65 Birmingham Electronic signature 50

Morna Simpson 195 Peterborough Electronic signature 51

Vicky Brett 382 Peterborough Electronic signature 52

Vee Pinto 334 Leicester Electronic signature 53

Bruce Bryant-Scott 113 Europe Electronic signature 54

Abigail Ogier 364 Manchester Electronic signature 55

Mark Bennet 184 Oxford Electronic signature 56

Tim Fleming 394 St Albans Electronic signature 57

Morna Simpson 195 Peterborough Electronic signature DUPLICATE

Robin Hall 307 Europe Electronic signature 58

Rachel Webbley 76 Canterbury Electronic signature 59

Judith Maltby 452 Universities & TEIs Electronic signature DUPLICATE



Gill Ball 269 Chelmsford Electronic signature 60

Anne Brown 230 Truro July 2022 group of sessions 61

Rachel Mann 171 Manchester July 2022 group of sessions 62

Izzy McDonald-Booth 369 Newcastle July 2022 group of sessions 63

Lucy Gorman 436 York July 2022 group of sessions 64

Jackie Doyle-Brett 239 York July 2022 group of sessions 65

Andrew Orange 430 Winchester July 2022 group of sessions 66

Matthew Edwards 337 Lichfield July 2022 group of sessions 67

Ruth Abernethy 407 Channel Islands July 2022 group of sessions 68

Neil Patterson 130 Hereford July 2022 group of sessions 69

Jane Rosam 389 Rochester July 2022 group of sessions DUPLICATE

Andrew Moughtin-Mumby 225 Southwark July 2022 group of sessions 70

Muriel Robinson 344 Lincoln July 2022 group of sessions 71

Sam Maginnis 83 Chelmsford July 2022 group of sessions 72

Jane Evans 326 Leeds July 2022 group of sessions 73

Alan Dowen 279 Chester July 2022 group of sessions 74

Dana Delap 122 Gloucester July 2022 group of sessions 75

Liz Hassall 241 York July 2022 group of sessions 76

Joyce Hill 327 Leeds July 2022 group of sessions 77

Tina Nay 290 Chichester July 2022 group of sessions 78

Kevin Goss 204 St Albans July 2022 group of sessions 79

Daniel Valentine 173 Manchester July 2022 group of sessions 80

Ian Flintoff 176 Newcastle July 2022 group of sessions 81

Alex Frost 68 Blackburn July 2022 group of sessions 82

Simon Talbott 112 Ely July 2022 group of sessions 83

Martin Auton-Lloyd 285 Chichester July 2022 group of sessions 84

Rachel Firth 134 Leeds July 2022 group of sessions 85

Paul Ronson 257 Blackburn July 2022 group of sessions 86

Jeanette Appleton 398 St Eds & Ips July 2022 group of sessions 87

Shayne Ardron 332 Leicester July 2022 group of sessions 88

Stephen Hogg 328 Leeds July 2022 group of sessions 89

Claire Robson 178 Newcastle July 2022 group of sessions 90

Andrew Yates 232 Truro July 2022 group of sessions 91



Emily Hill 322 Hereford July 2022 group of sessions 92

Clive Billenness 306 Europe July 2022 group of sessions 93

Rosie Austin 116 Exeter July 2022 group of sessions 94

Toby Wright 192 Oxford July 2022 group of sessions 95

Kat Alldread 286 Derby July 2022 group of sessions 96

James Wilson 366 Manchester July 2022 group of sessions 97

Nick Moir 111 Ely July 2022 group of sessions 98

Ruth Newton 137 Leeds July 2022 group of sessions 99

Sheila Bissell 393 St Albans July 2022 group of sessions DUPLICATE

Robert Lawrance 177 Newcastle July 2022 group of sessions 100

Simon Friend 310 Exeter July 2022 group of sessions 101

Julian Hollywell 103 Derby July 2022 group of sessions 102

Rachel Jepson 252 Birmingham July 2022 group of sessions 103

Graham Kirk-Spriggs 181 Norwich July 2022 group of sessions 104

Nicki Pennington 79 Carlisle July 2022 group of sessions 105

Stuart Craddock 150 Lincoln July 2022 group of sessions 106

Claire Lording 237 Worcester July 2022 group of sessions 107

John Mason 280 Chester July 2022 group of sessions 108

Martin Poole 97 Chichester July 2022 group of sessions DUPLICATE

Joe Hawes 54 Deans July 2022 group of sessions 109

Christine Burgess 266 Carlisle Electronic signature DUPLICATE

Janette Allotey 227 Chester February 2023 group of sessions 110

Simon Talbott 112 Ely February 2023 group of sessions DUPLICATE

Alice Kemp 72 Bristol February 2023 group of sessions 111

Carol Bates 220 Southwark February 2023 group of sessions DUPLICATE

Angela Hannafin 135 Leeds February 2023 group of sessions 112

Jacqueline Stamper 258 Blackburn February 2023 group of sessions 113

Malcolm Chamberlain 216 Sheffield Electronic signature 114

Tim Bull 203 St Albans Electronic signature 115

Tina Nay 290 Chichester Electronic signature DUPLICATE

Daniel Valentine 173 Manchester Electronic signature DUPLICATE

Toby Wright 192 Oxford Electronic signature DUPLICATE

Jane Richards 83 Chelmsford Electronic signature 116



Brenda Wallace 84 Chelmsford Electronic signature 117

Graham Kirk-Spriggs 181 Norwich Electronic signature 118

Tina Nay 290 Chichester Electronic signature 119

Sheila Bissell 393 St Albans Electronic signature 120

Paul Ronson 257 Blackburn Electronic signature 121

Muriel Robinson 344 Lincoln Electronic signature 122

Alex Frost 67 Blackburn Electronic signature 123

Valerie Hallard 267 Carlisle Electronic signature 124

Jane Richards 83 Chelmsford Electronic signature DUPLICATE

Joe Hawes 54 Deans Electronic signature 125

Valerie Plumb 190 Oxford Electronic signature 126

Jo Stobart 61 Bath & Wells Electronic signature 127

Rachel Jepson 252 Birmingham Electronic signature DUPLICATE

Ian Boothroyd 422 Southwell & Notts Electronic signature 128

Catherine Stephenson 330 Leeds Electronic signature 129

Julian Hollywell 103 Derby July 2023 group of sessions DUPLICATE

Simon Talbott 112 Ely July 2023 group of sessions DUPLICATE

Wendy Coombey 321 Hereford July 2023 group of sessions 130

Alex Hughes 110 Ely July 2023 group of sessions 131

Joyce Jones 136 Leeds July 2023 group of sessions 132

Lucy Docherty 385 Portsmouth July 2023 group of sessions 133

Carolyn Graham 319 Guildford July 2023 group of sessions 134

Nigel Bacon 342 Lincoln July 2023 group of sessions 135

Arwen Folkes 95 Chichester July 2023 group of sessions 136

Martin Auton-Lloyd 285 Chichester July 2023 group of sessions DUPLICATE

Alice Kemp 72 Bristol July 2023 group of sessions DUPLICATE


